SPECIFICATION
PROJECT :
NOTE :
COMPANY NAME:
DATE:
FEATURES
TYPE:

•	 DLC
•	 Suitable for wet location
•	 ROHS
•	 Wall pole or surface with youke mount
•	 Tenon mount with TE option
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
MOUNTING
Tel: +1 450-444-4567  Fax: +1 450-659-3336
8866A Boulevard du Quartier  |  Brossard  | QC J4Y 0R2 | Canada
Info@rayonled.ca     Rev. 24/10/2018
MODELS
FL03 MODULAR FLOOD LIGHT
Item Code Watts(W) Lumens ( LM) CCT Voltage
FL03-100W-XXK-XXXV 100 13500 4000K / 5000K
120-277
Or
347
FL03-150W-XXK-XXXV 150 20250 4000K / 5000K
FL03-200W-XXK-XXXV 200 27000 4000K / 5000K
FL03-240W-XXK-XXXV 240 32400 4000K / 5000K
FL03-300W-XXK-XXXV 300 40500 4000K / 5000K
DIMENSION
MOUNTING ( MUST BE SPECIFIED)
Watts(W) Dimension ( L* W * H) (Inch)
100 14.1 X 12.8 X 2.4